
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/05/2018 76,361 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,680 0.0000

02/05/2018 62,782 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,579 0.0000

03/05/2018 214,794 0.0000 169,481 0.0000 17,469 0.0000

04/05/2018 193,430 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,364 0.0000

05/05/2018 177,967 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,464 0.0000

06/05/2018 166,732 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,234 0.0000

07/05/2018 149,173 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,560 0.0000

08/05/2018 132,098 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,075 0.0000

09/05/2018 117,386 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,712 0.0000

10/05/2018 106,169 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,217 0.0000

11/05/2018 96,936 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,233 0.0000

12/05/2018 84,057 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,879 0.0000

13/05/2018 224,071 0.0000 152,923 0.0000 12,909 0.0000

14/05/2018 198,667 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,404 0.0000

15/05/2018 174,335 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,332 0.0000

16/05/2018 150,930 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,405 0.0000

17/05/2018 125,488 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,442 0.0000

18/05/2018 100,901 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,587 0.0000

19/05/2018 232,813 0.0000 153,612 0.0000 21,700 0.0000

20/05/2018 217,282 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,531 0.0000

21/05/2018 198,554 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,728 0.0000

22/05/2018 179,695 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,859 0.0000

23/05/2018 158,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,469 0.0000

24/05/2018 134,154 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,072 0.0000

25/05/2018 243,144 0.0000 133,991 0.0000 25,001 0.0000

26/05/2018 228,734 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,410 0.0000

27/05/2018 214,053 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,681 0.0000

28/05/2018 195,280 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,773 0.0000

29/05/2018 176,963 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,317 0.0000

30/05/2018 160,236 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,727 0.0000

31/05/2018 141,249 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,988 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


